101-066
Plumb n’ Plug®
Domestic Hot Water Circulators
Effective:  12/06/24� Supersedes: 11/05/19
Submittal Data Information
Job: Engineer: Contractor: Rep:
ITEM NO. MODEL NO.
General Product Information:

• Union & Threaded Connections - Stainless Steel
• Flanged - Stainless Steel
Model Nomenclature:
BC – Bronze, 1⁄2" Sweat
B – Bronze, 3⁄4" Sweat
ST – Stainless Steel, 3⁄4" FNPT
SC – Stainless Steel, Union Connection
SF – Stainless Steel, Flanged
PNP – Plumb n’ Plug®
Electrical Data:
FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
MODEL VOLTS Hz Ph AMPS RPM HP
003
115 60 1
0.45
3250 1/40
005 0.52
006 0.54
006 ICF .57
Motor Type Permanent Split Capacitor, Impedance Protected
STANDARD OPTIONAL OK IF OVER 20 PSI
NSF/ANSI/CAN
60 & 372
Application:
The Plumb n’ Plug with analog timer will cycle the circulator during
peak usage periods such as early morning or early evening. An
optional aquastat is available for constant circulation applications
to maintain temperature between 95ºF and 115ºF. The Taco 003-
PNP is ideal for recirculation loops. Its design operating condition
of 3 gpm at 3 feet of head helps to reduce erosion, corrosion and
noise in system piping. Use the 003-PNP for systems up to 200
total feet (supply and return) of 3⁄4" pipe. The Taco 005 and 006
PNP is designed for systems using 200-400 feet of 3⁄4" pipe.
Installation of isolation valves, pipe insulation and flow checks
are recommended.
Analog Features:
• 24 Hour Analog Timer
• 15 Minute ON/OFF intervals
• Easy-to-Use Clock Timer
• Factory installed 6’ line cord
Pump Dimensions & Weights:
Models 003-PNP and 006-PNP Model 005-PNP
ANALOG TIMER OPTION:
MODELS 003-PNP and 006-PNP
B
A
6ft. CORD
C
D
E
F
MODEL 005-PNP
A
B
6ft. CORD
C
D
E
F
E
ANALOG TIMER
MODEL CONNECTION
A B C D E F SHIP WGT.
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
003-BC4-PNP 1/2" Sweat
7 1/4 184
1 15/16 49
2 1/8 54
3 1/16 77.8
5 1/4 134
3 5/16 84
7.0 3.2
003-B4-PNP 3/4" Sweat 2 3/16 56